DS05-11408-3EaFUJITSU MICROELECTRONICS
DATA SHEET
MEMORY
CMOS
2 × 512 K × 16 BIT / 2 × 256 K × 32 BIT
SINGLE DATA RATE I/F FCRAMTM(Extended Temp. Version)
Consumer/Embedded Application Specific Memory for SiP
MB81ES171625/173225-15-X

42
■  ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Configuration Shipping form Remarks
MB81ES171625-15WFKT-X 512 K word  × 16 bit  × 2 bank wafer
MB81ES173225-15WFKT-X 256 K word  × 32 bit  × 2 bank wafer
MB81ES171625/173225-15-X
MEMO
43
FUJITSU MICROELECTRONICS LIMITED
Shinjuku Dai-Ichi Seimei Bldg. 7-1, Nishishinjuku 2-chome, Shinjuku-ku,
Tokyo 163-0722, Japan       Tel: +81-3-5322-3347   Fax: +81-3-5322-3387
For further information please contact:
North and South America
FUJITSU MICROELECTRONICS AMERICA, INC.
1250 E. Arques Avenue, M/S 333
Sunnyvale, CA 94085-5401, U.S.A.
Tel: +1-408-737-5600   Fax: +1-408-737-5999
Europe
FUJITSU MICROELECTRONICS EUROPE GmbH
Pittlerstrasse 47, 63225 Langen,
Germany
Tel: +49-6103-690-0   Fax: +49-6103-690-122
Korea
FUJITSU MICROELECTRONICS KOREA LTD.
206 KOSMO TOWER, 1002 Daechi-Dong,
Kangnam-Gu,Seoul 135-280
Korea
Tel: +82-2-3484-7100   Fax: +82-2-3484-7111
Asia Pacific
FUJITSU MICROELECTRONICS ASIA PTE LTD.
151 Lorong Chuan, #05-08 New Tech Park,
Singapore 556741
Tel: +65-6281-0770   Fax: +65-6281-0220
FUJITSU MICROELECTRONICS SHANGHAI CO., LTD.
Rm.3102, Bund Center, No.222 Yan An Road(E),
Shanghai 200002, China
Tel: +86-21-6335-1560   Fax: +86-21-6335-1605
FUJITSU MICROELECTRONICS PACIFIC ASIA LTD.
10/F., World Commerce Centre, 11 Canton Road
Tsimshatsui, Kowloon